

Mars Flavia Products

Allergens															
Drink	Energy (kcal)	Protien (g)	Carbohydrate (g)	Sugar (g)	Total Fat (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Fibre (g)	Sodium (mg)	Salt (g)	Caffeine (mg)	Contains Allergens	May Contain	Vegetarian	Kosher	Ingredients
Fabulous Froth Original	47	3.6	7.9	7.7	0.1	0.14	0	57.7	0.14	0	Milk	No	Yes	Yes	Skim Milk Powder, Reduced MInerals Whey(Milk), Sugar, Potato Starch, Silicon Dioxide, Artificial Flavor, Vitamins A & D
DOVE® Hot Chocolate	76	1.3	14.3	11.2	2.3	1.7	1.3	123.5	0.31	~1-5*	Milk	No	Yes	Yes	Sugar, Cocoa Powder (Processed with Alkali), Corn Syrup, Cocoa Powder, Chocolate, Skim Milk, Whey Powder, Cocoa Butter, Coconut Oil, Salt, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Sodium Aluminosilicate, Silicon dioxide, Potassium Phosphate, Acesulfame Potassium, Acesulfame Potassium, Sucralose